Product Datasheet
Description
Sartocon® 2 Plus
The Sartocon® 2 Plus stainless steel holder is optimized for
the use with up to ten Sartocon® production scale tangential
flow filtration cassettes or two Sartocubes® (max. 7 m²). It is
designed for applications from 30 L to 1,000 L volume.
Target use:	- Process development	- Preclinical trials	- Clinical trials	- Pilot lots	- Production

Sartocon® 2 Plus manifold for permeate outlet 17546---016
Hose connector to 1 – 1 1/2” Tri-Clamp flange 17546---018
Sartocon® Adapterplate (round to oval adapter) 302020A-C
Sartocon® Single Use Adapter Plates 17546---113-C
Sartocon® Flush Plate PP-DWST 302030C-C
Sartocon® Dummy Modules PP-DWST
20 mm 302020D-C
40 mm 302040D-C
100 mm 302100D-C
Sartocon® 2 Plus, AISI 316 L (1.4435)
Order number Standard F | R
(mm)
P
(mm)
Mirror-inverted
17546DD260160E DIN 26 16
17546DZ221157E Zoll 22.1 15.7
17546DI297181E ISO 29.7 18.1
17546DJ230230E JIS-G 23 23
17546DD260160EM DIN 26 16
17546DZ221157EM Zoll 22.1 15.7
17546DI297181EM ISO 29.7 18.1
17546DJ230230EM JIS-G 23 23
F – Feed
R – Retentate
P – Permeate
Ordering Informations and Accessories